
~~/S@
nAIlS ••
CIU ••••. JWG
, •• MAHA, ••••

HIGH COURT OF ORIS SA, CUTTACK
Notice No. XXXIII-07/2020(p-II)- 6 o 6 / ,Dtd. 11 .06.2020

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the bid submitted by Mls Addsoft Technologies Pvt.

Ltd., Cuttack pursuant to this Court's e-Procurement Notice No- XXXIII-Admn-

Comp-07/2020 (PF-II)- 4857 / dated: 04.05.2020 (towards CAMC for 87 number of

LEDILCD CIS Digital Display Board & Associated hardware items installed at

various locations in High Court of Orissa) is found to be qualified in the Technical

Evaluation process.

Their Financial bids will be opened on Dtd:-

1/. ~V A.M/ P.M .

11 .06.2020 at

B~:,r

~~

Registrar (Judicial)


